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Cduly 1922 to December 1936

‘Goe Mp, ¥, V., 0411 - Superintendent Shops - Topeks, Kansas——
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THE ATCHISON TOPEKA AND SANTA FE RAILWAY SYSTEM
DATA.:» FOR-REPORTING TO RAILROAD RETIREMENT BOARD AND FOR OTHER PURPOSES s

(SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS)

= _ . - (2) Last Occupatmn Carman S
(3 Location Last Employment__2Opeka, . (4) SSANo._—__ 709 16 3483
-(5): Home Address (Street No) 608 ﬁ?@aﬁ mth (City) .. Rer (State)_mnm__

. (6) Date of Birth_~June 8

¢ (8)- Date of relinquishment of rights to return to service
“ Retired (X ) Remgned ( ) Dlschargiad ( ) Force reduction ()

1897

() Date of last comﬁensated service

(10) ‘Réagon last service terminated:

(11) If pavment for vacation was made after date of last_

|
(12} If on authonzed leave of abseﬁce without ﬂay after date

'(21) Remarks Bugust 1962 g9

-active service, show period covered and amount
(If “None”, so indicate): ‘

i a BYS VE wae seamea

| ‘(9) TGO No. %1_

:ror eara.é'.
6 (Iﬁius'ﬁ)"

last eompensated service, show terminating date of l’e&w«:

(.13) If disability retirement under age 65 show nature of disability
(14) Is employe mamed? Yes (3) No( ) ;
(15) Was employe considered entitled to pass privileges at tlme of retirement,:

?és @)

No()

(16) Tf answer to Item (15) is “No”. then_give reason
(17). If answer to Item (15) is “Yes” then show:
(a) Commencement date of service for this purpose T-U-p2 ,
(b) Creditable service for passes __%0 Years___ 3} Months o _ - .
(¢) Type of annual furnished: None ( ) 10Yr. (). 20Yr.( ) 30 Yr ( n) Lifetime { )  Other ()

(18) Record of service: {If transcrlpt of service is already available, then furnish copy instead of completing this ltem)

|

PERIOD
DCCUPAT[ON LOCATION . ‘ FROM - - To - REASON FOR TERMINAT]ON-
eamn Helper '~ Popeka Shops "7~ 422 7-26-32 | Changed _
Eaa.'man ' roor : "’!-*1? 23 8~ ? 62 Amﬂﬁ,ea fﬁ!‘ amuiw

(19) Calendar months absences Wlthout compen%atlon Jegardless of reasori, whxch were deducted when computmg length.' ;

of servme for passes shown in Item 17(b). Ilf “None” theriso mdlcate

ﬁﬂpt, 1961 Avsentl account 1liness

my, and Jurig, 1962,. fbzent pecount 1llness.

Mmrch, 1947 to Jenuary 1948 Em:ﬁua}iw ~ HBbsent aaammﬁ ﬂlinesﬁz

(20) Monthly compensatlon LT | : 5

CMONTH YEAR 1962 MONTH | ¥gaR 1962 AMONTH‘; AYJ_EARH@:‘ - - "MOII\ITI-! 5 YEAR 18;
- ”J_.anuary $ W76.77 | May $ - September | $ January. -
: | ‘February 115,04 | Jupe 19,84 | October February -
L _.' 'March 456,54 | July 323,62 | November March.
oApil | 435,04 | August 45l 40 | December: April

rnings 1na1udea $323.62 earned maaaﬁs.an ron ;,rear& 1965,

(22) Loca,tlof “Hope

(24) Slgna.turp o . —
(©5) Title_Suparintendent. Shops.

(23) Date- . hugust 22, 1
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Full Name _ﬂuhantéae Hi1l

Pay Roll Name__ . Robert L. di11

| MAY 28 94

i Qdéupation-- . .Carman .. — , “" Location __Topaka Shops
Cred:table vegified service-subsequent to Jan 1, 1937 N . Months.
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‘Topeka, “ansas, May 20, 194

{

2&&{

MI“. H. B. 'Fi]:']-l{-,
Treasurer., '
‘Topeka, Kansas.

~ Dear Sir:

/f . TORM AAr15 - ROBERT L. HILL
| R _

" heferring o your form letter April ISTI, fils
1,324=Ws ¥ regarding Robert: L. Hill, Carman, Topeka Shops.

S | My lettér oi May 12th, should have stated that
e . .. this party's name was changed on the Time Books [or
o ~month of February 1944 instead of 1928, S

Yours very truly,

1721




. | "3,3'

e "{*zﬁf&m m, «ﬁ‘/ / {,/ (f LA G w»zwm#’ : fwws‘f@« ﬁdz #“2 tf{“/ *"’*‘*’ﬂﬁr‘;@*’

(Name) - (Occupataon) . ' (Locatlon) "7
‘ PS No. W?{#ﬁwu . j%vﬁg

Topeka, Kunsas,

%fﬁff”f M%(}-;gkﬁwﬁg}w . leﬁ-gm‘.

W %Mi‘f’-. o/
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Dear Sire

The 1ndiv1dual whose name, occupatlon and 10catlon are glven above

as they appear on your August, 1935 pay rollg has claimed on Railroad Retire- .
ment BOard Form AA~15 service shown bﬁlﬂw Which this office has beon unable to.

find on the pay rolls._

OCGUPATION . LOGATION FROM 0

If you hav@'é_péfSOnal reqord-fiie or thig party will you please send

me ﬁranscripﬁ_as'duicﬁiy 45 possible. - If you do nob have a personal record file

please secufe from other &vailable sourcés Of call upon the individual to fur-
nish gorrect pay roli'hame, oocupation; location, fates, ete. during the'period_

© menticned.
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_ur, H. B. Fink,

e

Treasurer.,
Topeka, Konsog,. -

“ngear Bir:

“Your form letter of May 7th 1941

%mﬂm,mmms,

25000
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May 12th 19#1

rile Pg asza-wsv////

‘ regardlng R.RuBe -Form @u”ls for Eobert L. Hi1l, Garman. e

:; shaws former service as follows:

" tave to advise party is Wt now in service, Topeka
Shopss Transoript of service record is us followS'

Changed to Carman #2864 .

RObert Ln Hill . ’!a.

In serviee date

Epployed under name of George L. Smith, as
- Carman Helper #3957 * o e 2 6 2 e e s & & @

‘Name ‘changed or February 1928 Time Begk to

e 2 e o &
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7-11-22v”ffw
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Tul7=22

- Forn 1230 camnlebed when amplayed July 1922,

-y
W\’J

H*'Emplayed as Brakeman, Mo, Pﬁp&?io - Little Roek,
o yﬂi-o--co--o--t--l"l?l5 t@ 12 1919

Arkl l...'.ﬂl...".'

m 'zi&mpl@yed at Chicago, I -“*W1th the
-Mt& St P as L&bOrer |¢oltoonoooo.n||o.l—192® 5@ 5"1922
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’Inf rmatl T e at-i' 3 - B:Lrth Data of Ra:l.lroad Ret:l.rsment

Board Form A‘A.-z Pa ‘ Recorﬁ of Employe‘s: Pr:.or Service
I

| -
;::;:f ::as:ss:s- é-- 2ua -:aaé::é: ========-==-==_=== =z=a ssn;~==s==a======= i=u§========n{
Fﬁnployer ) records mdicaIa that Raberﬁ Lﬁe Hill L S84 No.7@9~16-1485
S L " (Full name of employe) } B
_was_born gt Dermoft | R A.nkanaaa
o T (City) i (Couqty, parish or other (Stete or Country)
: : clvil division) .
on (June - ﬁ'ﬁh. 11899 y which s (has not) been verified *and that
~ {Month) . - _(Day) - (Year)

__‘such date of birth was entered ‘on records' of the employer durmg the year of 195'7 .

:===::3==lﬂsm!!gu!ln!ulnnn==nu-a;mnnssn:sxnnznnsnn:s:sn-::-n--:-----.---nna.-u.-.-u--.---.-u-um

Note: This form should be completed by the supervisory offiger or other desigrated persqn
“and .should be attached to and accompany every completed Form AA=15 to the treasurer.
*If not \rer:Lfled, no special effort need be made to do this now.

T@peka, Kansag,

. Tebruary 27th, 1939. /W

. Location and date
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' Dear Sire

The 1nd1v1dunl whibco neme bmaupation and lnqmtxan are gzvan ahove
--a8 ‘they appear on your August, 1935 pay roll, has olaiméd on Rodlroad Retirce

T ment Board: Form Ahel5 service shown bilsv whlch thiag office hiig heen unablp to
 find on the pay rolls.

| QOGUBATION LOCATIEN Z . IRW 10
- . 72,’,;*? MW%,WJL_M %Jﬂmdﬁm!»ﬁw mwfﬁaﬁmﬁgw “' . -';i//,sj\' g W /’j G e ;l

: If‘ybu*have g pergonal record file on this partywwill'you pleage aend
me transcript as quickly za possihle. If you do not have @ persondl record file .
please pecure from other available sources or call upon the individual to furw

nigh correot pay roll name, occupation, losstions dates, ete. during the pariod
mentioned : .
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